
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 ALBUMS CHART 1996
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

JAGGED LITTLE PILL Alanis Morissette1 <P>11 WARNER 8122795191
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50 WARNER

FALLING INTO YOU

FORGIVEN, NOT FORGOTTEN

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY

VERY BEST OF TONI CHILDS

RECURRING DREAM - THE VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

PRESIDENTS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, THE

THROWING COPPER

DAYDREAM

ROMEO'S HEART

THE MEMORY OF TREES

HITS

HISTORY: PAST, PRESENT AND FUTURE - BOOK 1

MELLON COLLIE AND THE INFINITE SADNESS

OLDER

RIVERDANCE

NEW BEGINNING

SIXTEEN STONE

DON'T ASK

TENNESSEE MOON

LOAD

THE COLOUR OF MY LOVE

TO THE FAITHFUL DEPARTED

BLUE

18 TIL' I DIE

NO CODE

GARBAGE

SOMETHING TO REMEMBER

FROM THE MUDDY BANKS OF WISHKA

GREATEST HITS 1985 - 1995

CRAZYSEXYCOOL

SIMPLY RED GREATEST HITS

ENZSO

ONE HOT MINUTE

DON'T BORE US - GET TO THE CHORUS / TOURISM

FROGSTOMP

II

SCORE, THE

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS, THE

CRACKED REAR VIEW

LIFE

GREATEST HITS 1966-1992, THE

SWEET DREAMS

DOUBLE ALLERGIC

SPARKLE AND FADE

SONGS IN THE KEY OF X - MUSIC FROM AND INSPIRED BY…

LOVE SONGS

MTV (LOGO) UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

NEVERMIND

VERY BEST OF THE EAGLES, THE

Celine Dion

The Corrs

Oasis

Toni Childs

Crowded House

Presidents Of The U.S.A.

Live

Mariah Carey

John Farnham

Enya

Jimmy Barnes

Michael Jackson

Smashing Pumpkins

George Michael

Bill Whelan

Tracy Chapman

Bush

Tina Arena

Neil Diamond

Metallica

Celine Dion

The Cranberries

LeAnn Rimes

Bryan Adams

Pearl Jam

Garbage

Madonna

Nirvana

Michael Bolton

T.L.C.

Simply Red

Enzso

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Roxette

Silverchair

The Presidents Of The United States Of …

Fugees (refugee Camp)

Elvis Presley

Hootie & The Blowfish

Simply Red

Neil Diamond

La Bouche

Powderfinger

Everclear

Soundtrack

Elton John

Nirvana

Nirvana

<P>4The Eagles

SONY

WARNER

SONY

POLYGRAM

EMI

SONY

UMA

SONY

BMG

WARNER

FESTIVAL

SONY

EMI

EMI

WARNER

WARNER

MCA

SONY

SONY

POLYGRAM

SONY

POLYGRAM

SONY

POLYGRAM

SONY

FESTIVAL

WARNER

MCA

SONY

BMG

WARNER

SONY

WARNER

EMI

SONY

SONY

SONY

BMG

WARNER

WARNER

SONY

BMG

POLYGRAM

EMI

WARNER

POLYGRAM

MCA

MCA
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483792.B

US-AT2-99-01733

G0100009117075

5406382

8383962

481039.2

RARD10997

481367.2

4321373002

GB-AHT-95-00641

LMCD0157

E359000

8408612

88697840312

UC53076

7559618502

86083000010

477886.2

481378.2

5326182

5099747474323

5243102

485075.2

5406752

484448.2

STNVOL020CD

9362461002

GEFD25105

G010000937505Y

3008260092

0630165522

483870.9

9362457332

8368692

G010000937554G

485092.4

483549.2

ND90100

7567826132

0630120692

471502.2

7863667592

5331532

4895842

9362460792

9830862

4247272

2777908

7559626802

© 1988-1997 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




